
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Nov Saturday $100.00 970 917 SUSAN STEVENSON KNOWLESVILLE

02-Nov Sunday $100.00 403 918 CHALA WATSON GREENFIELD

03-Nov Monday $25.00 1019 1497 DANIEL MARTIN NEW DENMARK

04-Nov Tuesday $25.00 1937 1498 MAGGIE M RIVERVIEW

05-Nov Wednesday $25.00 1472 1499 SYLVIA DONNELLY BLACK RIVER BRIDGE

06-Nov Thursday $25.00 2948 1450 BRITNEY KNOWLES SAINT JOHN

07-Nov Friday $25.00 2904 469 MEGHAN CALHOUN LITTLE LEPREAU

08-Nov Saturday $100.00 60 919 NATHANIEL GRAHAM FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

09-Nov Sunday $100.00 53 920 BARBIE TOMPKINS FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

10-Nov Monday $25.00 596 470 CAROL COLLINS WOODSTOCK

11-Nov Tuesday $25.00 87 471 MANDY HAMILTON WOODSTOCK

12-Nov Wednesday $25.00 679 472 BEST WESTERN WOODSTOCK WOODSTOCK

13-Nov Thursday $25.00 1104 473 PAUL GAUDET MEMRAMCOOK

14-Nov Friday $25.00 282 474 LESLIE & DAWN CHARTIER LASALLE, QC

15-Nov Saturday $100.00 1656 921 BYRON RONALDS BATHURST

16-Nov Sunday $100.00 1583 922 JOHN WOOD CAMPBELLTON

17-Nov Monday $25.00 153 475 DANIEL EVERETT GORDONSVILLE

18-Nov Tuesday $25.00 257 476 FLORENCEVILLE ELEMENTARY FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

19-Nov Wednesday $25.00 925 477 CATHERINE WAUGH FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

20-Nov Thursday $25.00 1772 478 ISABEL CLOUSTON SALMON BEACH

21-Nov Friday $25.00 1787 181 ISAAH HENDSBEE CANOBIE

22-Nov Saturday $100.00 787 923 DR. PETER MOORE PERTH-ANDOVER

23-Nov Sunday $100.00 1141 924 JAMES LEAVITT ST GEORGE

24-Nov Monday $25.00 239 180 CYNTHIA KEATING UPPER KENT

25-Nov Tuesday $25.00 478 182 RYAN IVEY WOODSTOCK

26-Nov Wednesday $25.00 1720 183 ALPHONSE LAVIGNE BATHURST

27-Nov Thursday $25.00 1288 184 LARRY MCEWEN SALT SPRINGS

28-Nov Friday $25.00 1010 185 NATHAN HANSEN NEW DENMARK

29-Nov Saturday $100.00 1190 925 GRAEME SHAW PERTH-ANDOVER

30-Nov Sunday $100.00 725 926 TC TRAILER JACKSONVILLE


